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30292 107 Durand Rd., Mplwd. $35,000 1
Corner Wyoming Ave. $15,000 mtg. @ 4|$
Former #27644- prev.photo $15,000 bal.due 1974
Lot 156 x 153 (cap insulation)$159.36 mtg.pyts. j
Fr,Col.,blt.40 yrs..comp.rf,part s.s. incl.int,amort. &
lst-4-vest.,c.h.,l.r.,libr,dr,brk.rm., taxes-(prepay pen)

kit.,lav.,scr.open p.,laund. Hillside Nat.Bk.
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,3 t.baths-master & All Cash Above Mtg.

other w/stall & tub, other has stall shower only
3rd-2-2 bedrms.,bath,attic,closed stairs
Basement:rec.rm.,toilet;laund.,outside ent.G.I.
Hot Water:Oil (80 brass w. P.
3-car gar,att.,fr.
L.B:M&W,Inc. SO 2-2900 h/'il/W Eji!|>.f/3l/55 PATO
Owner-.Augustus & Elizabeth G.McKelvey,prem.iSO 3-2928
1954 Assess: Land $4,500 1954 Rate $£££$

Bldg. 5,800 " Taxes $6§6==
Poss.by arrangement.Driveway of 105 Durand Rd. encroaches
slightly on property.' . (Elec.stove not included.
Rf.5 yrs.old.20 yr.guarantee.Another stove will be pro-
vided. Jefferson GS,Mplwd.Jr.HS,Columbia HS,Sorrows Paro,
Bus 31,Mplwd.R.R.Station.
107 Durand Rd., Mplwd. 10-4-3 lav. HW:Oil $35,000



#1^35-1-7/13/55/—Terms agreed to. Contracts being signed.
Negotiations thru Baker*

#14256—8/31/55 Sale has fallen thry. RE-INSTATE for sale &
renew 8/31/55 to 3/31/56

#k3O9—1/9/56 Sold by Dumper, Selling price $30,907.91.
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276V* 107 Durand Boad,Maplewood $30,000 firm 1
Former #20896-Hew Photo $12,700 Approx.Bal.
Bet: Cor. doming Ave. Hillside Natl.Bank
Lot 156 x 153 x 156 All Cash
Frame, Col. Comp.Roof /firepi.,open p. 1
lst-3-vest,,c.h.,l.r.,libr. ,d.r.,break nk.,kit.,lav.," >
2nd-k-k bdras.,3 t.baths,master w/stall 8s tub
3rd-2-2 bdrms.,bath, attic, closed stairs /brass w.p.
Basement:Bec.na.,Toilet,Laund.,Outside entr.,G.Iron &
HW; Oil
3-car garage att.
l.B:JJ,.?# Son SO2-840O 7/l6/53-Exp.l/l6/5^ P.A.T.O.
Owner:rr.August J. & Elizabeth A.McKelrey,Prem. ,SO3-2928

Bus:27^ Millburn Ave.,Mlbrn. 6-1626
1953 Assess: Land $J+,500 1953 Rate5.7O

Bldg. 5,800 " Taxes $587.10
Poss. arranged. Cap insulation. Driveway of
105 Durand Bd.encroaches slightly on property.3rd
bath on 2nd fir.has stall shower only.Owner will return
from vacation 8/3/53•Jefferson GS.,Maplewood Jr.H.S.,
Columbia BS., Bus #31, Maplewood B.R.
107 Durand Bd. ,Mplwd. 9-^-3 HW:Oil $30^000



#3950 - 8/24/53 Wriij^|yf^it^rawal signed.

'-TV J



L.B. to F.O.S. 10/21/46
107 Durand Road, Maplewood $30,000
cor. Wyoming Aye. ^77 50o
Lot 157 x 157.

Frame, shingle

1st: hal l , l . r . , l i b r . , d . r . , k i t . , br.rm.

4 bedrms., 3 baths
3rd: 2 bedims.
Basement: 1 bath
3-car garage, attached, lighted.

•\J- ^ Hot water (annual cost $180)
1946 Assess: L.V. |4,500 Taxes

B.V. 5,500 ,
$9,800

Ownerat: Allen a. Burdett, SO 3-2365
L.B.: L.D.S. (Miss Satterthwaite) 70-30 SO X-

107 Durand Road, Maplewood 10-4-3 WJ P > i l $27,500,;



20896 107 Durand Bd.,Mplwd. §&r??e&*3otOo© 1
Former #12930-new photo $15,000 mtg. @ 4$
Bet:Bidgewood Ed. & Wyoming Ave. $15,000 bal.due '64
Lot 150 x 150 x 150 $140 mo.mtg.pyts.
Frame,bit. 35 yrs.,giant asbestos roof Hillside Nat.Bk.
lst-4-vest. ,c.h. ,l.r.,firepl.,d.r. ,t. All Cash Above Mtg.

kit.,back & open p. ,brk.rm., lifer .,t. lav.
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,3 t.baths-master w/ stall & tubjother w/

stall & tub;other w/ stall .
3rd-2-2md's rm.,bath,attic,closed stairs
Basement:rec.rm.,toilet,laund.,outside ent.Gal.iron &

copper v. p.
Hot Water:Oil,$35O ann'l cost,1,000 gal.tank
3-car garage_,att.,lighted
L.B:P.T.C.Jr. OR 2-2920 2/28/49-Exp.8/28/^9 =, = !'-
Owner:E.Kenneth & Helen E. Graham,prem.,SO 2-4l88
1948 Assess: Land $4,500 1948 Rate $4.86

Bldg. 5,300 ' " Taxes $476.28
Jefferson G.S.,Burnet St.G.S.,Columbia H.S.Part weather-
^stripped windows.Cap insulation. Part storm sashes.

SEE ADDITIONAL INFOEMATION
107 Durand Ed.,Jtfplwd. 10-4-3 HWrOil $3©,0OO

20896 107 Durand Ed.,Mplwd. $3J
ADDITIONAL IWFOBMATION ' ^ OOO
Venetian blinds, electric range, electric dish washer,
most radiatior covers are incl. in sale of this property.
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